FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-16-101-010

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

7.51A
+614) (S.H.D. .11 A
9-4-16 PT N W QR (SHD ESMT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-3-67
6=14-73
6-9-78

7-3-91
12-20-93
4-7-98
1-29-99

PEDRICK RONALD H & BETTY LOU
FORREST EARL J & GERTRUDE E
FORREST GERTRUDE E
ERHARDT PETER A & PATRICIA M

C.F. NONE
C.F.104.00

ERHARDT PATRICIA M

NO C.F.
ERHARDT, PATRICIA M.D. TRUSTEE NO C.F.
ERHARDT PATRICIA M & PETER A NO Sp

ERHARDT PATRICIA M D

SP NO FEE




